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Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN
Province of Pangasinan

ITEMS TO BID
CY 2015-3RD QUARTER

Name of Project

. Rehabilitation of H.E. Building (Phase Il) at Bobonan.

. Construction of Kindergarten Classrom (Phase Il) at Sobol.

. Construction of Trading Post at Brgy. Macalong.

. Partial Filling of the Proposed Municipal Trading Post at Brgy. Macalong.
. Construction of Perimeter Fence at the Proposed Trading Post at

Brgy. Macalong.

. Construction of Diversion Canal at the Proposed Municipal Trading Post

at Brgy. Macalong.

. Repair of Day Care Center at Ariston West.
. Repair of Day Care Center at Domanpot.
. Repair of Day Care Center at San Vicente East.

ABC

400,000.00
200,000.00
3,780,000.00
185,000.00
985,000.00

550,000.00
308,744.87

140,904.59
247,420.57



Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN
Province of Pangasinan

ITEMS TO BID
CY 2015-3rd QUARTER

Name of Project
1. Procurement of Veterinary Products for massive vaccination and

deworming of large animals in twenty one (21) barangays.
2. Procurement of two-way radio repeater

ABC

127,400.00
400,000.00



