

## Republic of the Philippines MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN Province of Pangasinan

## ITEMS TO BID CY 2015-3RD QUARTER

Name of Project	ABC
1. Rehabilitation of H.E. Building (Phase II) at Bobonan.	400,000.00
2. Construction of Kindergarten Classrom (Phase II) at Sobol.	200,000.00
3. Construction of Trading Post at Brgy. Macalong.	3,780,000.00
4. Partial Filling of the Proposed Municipal Trading Post at Brgy. Macalong.	185,000.00
<ol><li>Construction of Perimeter Fence at the Proposed Trading Post at Brgy. Macalong.</li></ol>	985,000.00
6. Construction of Diversion Canal at the Proposed Municipal Trading Post	550,000.00
at Brgy. Macalong.	
7. Repair of Day Care Center at Ariston West.	308,744.87
8. Repair of Day Care Center at Domanpot.	140,904.59
9. Repair of Day Care Center at San Vicente East.	247,420.57



## Republic of the Philippines MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN Province of Pangasinan

## ITEMS TO BID CY 2015-3rd QUARTER

Name of Project ABC

1. Procurement of Veterinary Products for massive vaccination and deworming of large animals in twenty one (21) barangays.

2. Procurement of two-way radio repeater

127,400.00 400,000.00